

## Jackson Township Newsletter Advertising Contract

Ads will be published on a first-come, first served basis. Payment is required prior to publication date. The Jackson Township Board of Trustees restricts advertising to retail ads only. Political ads and classified ads will not be accepted.

Advertisements published in the Jackson Township Newsletter in no way constitute an endorsement of a product or service by the Jackson Township Board of Trustees.

The Jackson Township Board of Trustees reserves the right to reject any advertisements for publication.

Neither the Jackson Township Board of Trustees nor its employees is responsible for loss of income, real or implied as a result of non-publication. Business Name: Contact Name: \_\_\_\_\_ Address: \_\_\_\_\_ City/State/Zip: \_\_\_\_ Fax: E-Mail: **Newsletter Advertising Rates: Business Card size:** \$150.00 One fourth (1/4) page: \$250.00 One half (1/2) page: \$500.00 Full page: \$1.000.00 (All ads should be camera ready) I hereby authorize the commitment of the above advertisement and agree to pay the amount listed upon receipt of an invoice prior to printing and distribution of the newsletter issue as outlined in this contract. **Authorized Agent** 

If you have any question or need additional information, please feel free to contact Mary Reno at 330-832-7416 ext. 2102.

Please return this form to: **Jackson Township Board of Trustees** 

Attn: Mary Reno 5735 Wales Ave. N.W. Massillon. OH 44646